INFORMATION SYSTEMS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Membership as of September 18, 2007

	NAME
	I/T/U
	LOCATION, ADDRESS, AND PHONE NUMBER
	Type of ISAC Appointment
	Date Appointed
	E-Mail Address

	Laurel Keenan
	NIHB Rep
	Deanna Bauman’s alternate
(906) 248-3204
	Permanent-National Indian Health Board Member
	Permanent
	lkeenan@bmic.net

	Darren Buchanan
	IHS
	Environmental Health Specialist

Indian Health Service

12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Suite 610

Rockville, MD  20852

(301) 443-3061
	Permanent-IHS Office of Environmental Health and Engineering Member 
	Permanent
	Darren.buchanan@ihs.hhs.gov

	Theresa Cullen
	IHS
	Chief Information Officer

Office of Information Technology
Indian Health Service

12300 Twinbrook Parkway, Suite 300
Rockville, MD  20852

(301) 443-8680
	Permanent-IHS Chief Information Officer
	Permanent
	Theresa.cullen@ihs.hhs.gov

	Don Kashevaroff
	Tribal
	Chairman/President

Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium

4141 Ambassador Drive

Anchorage, AK  99508

(907) 729-2876
	Permanent-Tribal Self-Governance Advisory Committee Member
	Permanent
	kash@kash.net

	Rotating (ISC Chair designates attendee based on meeting location)
	ISC Rep
	Information Systems Coordinator

Albuquerque Area IHS

5300 Homestead Rd NE

Albuquerque, NM

(505)248-4566
	Permanent-Information Systems Coordinator Committee Member
	Permanent
	

	Clark Marquart
	IHS
	Chief Medical Officer

Portland Area IHS

1220 S.W. Third Avenue

Portland, OR  97204

(503) 326-3900
	Permanent-Council of Chief Medical Officers Member
	Permanent
	Clark.marquart@ihs.gov

	Geoffrey Roth
	Urban
	Executive Director
National Council of Urban Indian Health Board 

Washington, D.C.


	Permanent-National Council of Urban Indian Health Board Member
	Permanent
	groth@ncuih.org

	Vacant-Vice Ronald Wood
	IHS
	
	Permanent-National Council of Executive Officers Member
	Permanent
	

	JoLynn Davis
	IHS
	
	Permanent-National Clinical Councils Member
	Permanent
	jolynn.davis@ihs.hhs.gov

	Richard A. Hall
	Tribal
	Director of Data Management and Analytics
Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium

4141 Ambassador Drive

Anchorage, AK  99508

(907) 729-2622
	2-year term
	October 2006
	rhall@anmc.org

	Bill Lance 
	Tribal
	Administrator

Carl Albert Indian Health Facility

1001 North Country Club Road

Ada, Oklahoma  74820


	2-year term
	January 2006
	Bill.lance@chickasaw.net

	Lois Niska 
	Tribal
	Medical Director

Ni Mii Puu Health

P.O. Box 367

111 Berer Grade Road

Lapwai, ID   83540

(208) 843-2271, ext. 2819

	2-year term 
	January 2006
	loisn@nimiipuu.org

	Danny “Skip” Leader 
	Tribal
	Chief Information Officer 

Choctaw Nation Health Services
One Choctaw Way

Talihina, OK  74571

918-567-7059
	2-year term
	October 2006
	dkleader@cnhsa.com

	Chuck Walt
	Tribal
	Associate Director, Human Services

FonDuLac Reservation

927 Trettel Lane

Cloquet, MN  55720

(218) 879-1227
	2-year term
	October 2006
	chuckwalt@fdlrez.com

	Vacant – Vice Pat Cox


	IHS
	
	2-year term
	January 2006
	

	Michael Belgarde
	IHS
	Chief Information Officer 

Navajo Area IHS

State Route 264

St. Michael

Window Rock, AZ  86515

(928) 871-1416
	Permanent-2-year term
	October 2006
	Michael.belgarde@ihs.hhs.gov

	Madonna Long
ISAC Co-Chair
	IHS
	Chief Executive Officer 

Fort Thompson Indian Health Center
Fort Thompson, South Dakota

(605) 245-2285

	2-year term
	January 2006
	Madonna.long@ihs.hhs.gov

	Floyd Thompson 
	IHS
	Chief Executive Officer

Navajo Area IHS

State Route 264

St. Michael

Window Rock, AZ  86515

(928) 871-5812
	2-year term
	January 2006
	Floyd.thompson@ihs.hhs.gov

	Kathryn Lewis 
	IHS
	Information Technology Administrator

Albuquerque Indian Hospital

801 Vassar Drive NE

Albuquerque, New Mexico  87106


	2-year term
	January 2006
	Kathryn.lewis@ihs.hhs.gov


